

Lonseal Flooring Gives Back to Their Community

Lonseal is proud to be part of the Habitat for Humanity's program.

CARSON, CALIFORNIA, USA, November 5, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In part of Lonseal Flooring's green initiative in recycling and being mindful of the environment, they recently donated 9,500 sq. ft. of sheet vinyl flooring to Habitat for Humanity Greater Los Angeles with plans to donate an additional 85,000 sq. ft. by the end of 2020.



The company has been donating to Habitat for Humanity Greater Los Angeles for over 22 years.

٢

Supporting Habitat for Humanity's mission in building resilient homes and business spaces is an important element that we know will make a real difference in our community over time."

Jorge Marquez, President

In the past three years, they have donated over 302,000 sq. ft. of sheet vinyl flooring, with plans of an additional 85,000 sq. ft. before the end of the year.

Lonseal's sheet vinyl flooring is formulated with <u>GreenMedic</u>®, a high-grade antimicrobial formulation exclusive to Lonseal. This feature is of great importance given the current COVID-19 pandemic. It supports wellness on numerous building projects managed by Habitat for Humanity.

The sheet vinyl flooring donations come in rolls of 6 ft.

wide and 60 ft. long. Some of the donations are placed in their home improvement stores, Habitat ReStores. Proceeds at Habitat LA ReStores directly help support their mission to provide decent, sustainable, and affordable housing for people in need.

"Supporting Habitat for Humanity's mission in building resilient homes and business spaces is an important element that we know will make a real difference in our community over time." Jorge Marquez, President.

Lonseal is proud to be part of the Habitat for Humanity's program.

Lace Greene-Cordts Lonseal, Inc. +1 310-830-7111 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/530080638

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.